
Parent Carer Dates 2024-25 

DATE EVENT 
 

Thursday 24.10.24 Parent Carers’ Evening 5-7pm (Upper School - Subject Teachers. Lower 
School – 
Class Teachers) 

  

Friday 25.10.24 Charity Day National Adoptions – Wear your own clothes 

  

Tuesday 5.11.24 Pupil Photos - Photographer in School 

  

Thursday 10.10.24 Well-Being Day – World Mental Health Day 

  

Friday 15.11.24 Children in Need – non-uniform day, wear spots  

  

Saturday 23.11.24 Catshill Christmas Lights Switch on – School Choir performing 

  

Tuesday 3.12.24 Christmas Performance 2pm 2LS, 3LS, 4LS 

  

Thursday 5.12.24 Christmas Performance 2pm 5LS, 6LS, 7LS, 8LS 

  

Tuesday 10.12.24 Christmas Performance 2pm 9US, 10US, 11US, 12US 

  

Thursday 12.12.24 Christmas Performance 2pm P13, P14, P15 

  

Thursday 12.12.24 Christmas Jumper Day 

  

Wednesday 16.12.24  Achievement Assembly 

  

Tuesday 17.12.24 Christmas Dinner 

  

Thursday  19.12.24 Christmas Family Disco, 6-8pm 

  

Friday 20.12.24 Charity Day Crisis at Christmas (Homelessness) – Wear something cozy 
and warm 

  

Friday 20.12.24 Afternoon School Disco 

  

Monday 3.2.25 Wellbeing Day 

  

Friday 14.2.25 Charity Day British Heart Foundation – Wear red 

  

Thursday 6.3.25 World Book Day – Optional dress up as a book character 

  

Friday 15.3.25 Comic Relief. Non uniform – wear red 

  

Wednesday 9.4.25 Achievement Assembly 2.00pm 

  

Thursday 10.4.25 Easter Family Disco, 6-8pm 

  

Friday 11.4.25 Charity Day Teenage Cancer Trust – Wear an outrageous outfit! 



Parent Carer Dates 2024-25 

  

Friday 11.4.25 Afternoon School Disco 

  

Tuesday 13.5.25 Wellbeing Day 

  

Friday 23.5.25 Charity Day Primrose Hospital – Wear yellow and green 

  

Week of 16.6.25 Sky Arts Week 

  

Week of 23.6.25 Sports Week 

  

Thursday 26.6.25 Lower School Sports Day PM 

  

Friday 27.6.25 Upper School Sports Day PM 

  

Tuesday 1.7.25 Chadsgrove Educational Trust Specialist College Summer Fete, 11am-
3pm 

  

Thursday 3.7.25 Parent Carers’ Evening (Class Teachers), 4.30-6.30pm 
 
Life Beyond School Event, 1.30-6.30pm 

  

Wednesday 9.7.25 Enterprise Sale Day 

  

Saturday 12.7.25 Bromsgrove Carnival 

  

Monday 14.7.25 Transition Day 

  

Tuesday 15.7.25 Achievement Assembly 2.00pm (NOT Post 16 pupils) 

  

Wednesday 16.7.25 Post 16 Achievement & Leavers Assembly 1.30pm 

  

Wednesday 16.7.25 Summer Family Disco, 6-8pm 

  

Thursday 17.7.25 Charity Day - Food Bank 

  

Thursday 17.7.25 Fizziduo Live Band in school (Afternoon) 

  

 

 


